NAAC Accredited With ‘B’ Grade

- BaBASAREB BrvRAO AMBEDKAR BrHAR UNIVERSITY

3 st Provisional Merit List for Admission in the PG CBCS course of Commerce, July 2024- June 2025

Sl. No.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16 .

17.

18.

19.

20.

21,

22.

23.

24 .

25.

26 .

27.

28.

29.

Application No.

14543469847

14588837568

14565496031

14542600035

14514010636

14542562345

14565467920

14578955932

14575986942

14591347941

14582903789

14546166585

14525586284

14513800475

14599695868

14550267293

14598978667

14558401730

14529761240

14516471878

14567821124

14590701011

14557301102

14591900616

14561291674

14591543204

14526832541

14518556186

14529270527

Name of the candidate

Ghata Shree Mohan
Prerna Srivastava
SUBHASH KUMAR
NADIYA PRAVEEN
Shivanshu Kumar
PIYUSH KUMAR
Aman Kumar
Nikhat Parveen
Dipti Kumari

Ujjval Kumar

NIDHI KUMARI
Sakshi Kumari
ROUSHANI KUMARI
KUNDAN KUMAR
BABLI KUMARI
RUPA KUMARI
SABAHAT FIROZ
MD HAMID
KHUSHBU KUMARI
ANCHAL PRIYA

SHIWANGI PRIYA

Ashutosh Kumar Singh

NAZNI KHATOON

NIDHI KUMARI

SAKSHI KUMARI

Sneha Kumari

ANJALI KUMARI

Gaurav Shukla

ERAM NAZ

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

BC

General

General

General

Category

CollegeName

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Commerce
University Department of Commerce
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Commerce
University Department of Commerce
M.S. College, Motihari

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Commerce
University Department of Commerce
University Department of Commerce
M.S. College, Motihari

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

Rameshwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

M.S. College, Motihari

M.S. College, Motihari

University Department of Commerce
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Commerce
University Department of Commerce
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur



30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40 .

41.

42 .

43.

44 .

45.

46 .

47 .

48 .

49 .

50 .

51.

52.

53.

54 .

55.

56 .

57.

14540971585

14538446822

14575581238

14598006531

14588586897

14555265568

14526270394

14539699362

14599788960

14539512581

14516302187

14546819344

14519642548

14599250057

14520126709

14555745065

14552355293

14564488670

14552195752

14512569544

14529515924

14574692404

14578889732

14551557060

14535765914

14512569803

14540302763

14515918533

14519281385

14537844850

14526929650

14547618967

14585138545

14528775528

14536772016

Supriya Kumari
SMITA KUMARI
POOJA KUMARI
VIJAY KUMAR JHA
KARISHMA kumari
Premlata Kumari
SADEYA RAHMAN

SWATI KUMARI

ANU KUMARI

NAMRATA JHA

Reyaj Anwar

BABLI KUMARI

UPENDRA KUMAR YADAV

SHAHANA PARVEEN

SAKSHI KUMARI

KAHKASHA PARWEEN

PUJA KUMARI

RAUSHAN KHATOON

RICHA KUMARI

CHANDANI KUMARI

ANU KUMARI

Milan Kumar

NAZIA PRAWEEN
PALLAVI KASHYAP
SUSHMA KUMARI
Mantasa Sidique

MUSKAN KUMARI

NILU KUMARI

PRAVEJ ALAM

DEEPAK RAUSHAN

GOLU KUMAR

MD SHAMSHER ALAM

BISHUN KUMAR SAH

PRADUMAN KUMAR

BRIJ MOHAN KUMAR

EBC

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

BC

General

General

General

BC

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

Rameshwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Rameshwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Rameshwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Rameshwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Rameshwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
M.S. College, Motihari

Rameshwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
M.S. College, Motihari

Rameshwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Rameshwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
M.S. College, Motihari

M.S. College, Motihari

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

University Department of Commerce
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Commerce
University Department of Commerce
Rameshwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Rameshwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur



10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16 .

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

24 .

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40 .

14591143210

14534995845

14545551491

14575803424

14565641050

14523468979

14524552828

14524821235

14515829928

14587194279

14558601504

14593507999

14593192655

14551491410

14588627613

14549706921

14578080028

14583154980

14565346214

14556964133

14576470519

14524428163

14584147814

14532828302

14541358398

14578700845

14568325277

14519257746

14553130918

14526357737

14531606720

14527799875

14529588427

14561710484

14532513442

Navneet Kumar

NIDHI KUMARI

RUBI KUMARI

ANKESH KUMAR

ROHIT KUMAR

SUFI RAHMANI

PINKI KUMARI

GUNJAN KUMARI

MD ZULFEQUAR ANSARI

AMIT KUMAR

AJEET KUMAR

MD SADDAM HUSAIN

RINKI KUMARI

ANKIT KUMAR

MD EJAZ

RAZI FATMA

RAUNAQUE PRAWEEN

USHA KUMARI

TABREZ ALAM

SHIVAM KUMAR

RUPESH KUMAR SAH

APARAJITA GUPTA

Shruti Kumari

AZAD ALI

Anket Kumar

RAJNISH KUMAR

GAUTAM KUMAR

IMTEYAJ ALAM

CHANDAN KUMAR GUPTA

SHAHNAWAZ HUSAIN

RAJANI KUMARI

SAKSHI GUPTA

NASRIN ISRAT

MANOJ KUMAR

KHUSHBOO KUMARI

BC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

BC

BC

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

Rameshwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

Rameshwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
M.S. College, Motihari

M.S. College, Motihari

M.S. College, Motihari

M.S. College, Motihari

M.S. College, Motihari

M.S. College, Motihari

M.S. College, Motihari
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur



10.

1.

12.

13.

14 .

15.

16 .

17.

18.

19.

20.

21,

22,

10.

1.

12.

14515338276

14559821186

14510782766

14551585861

14514219406

14516001767

14515480297

14539429922

14585488595

14592977245

14534649880

14597039524

14588039080

14547016481

14512426929

14588881236

14515200490

14524463120

14515752412

14550208189

14533829157

14562388938

14530722473

14575358330

14558818790

14551865359

14525941889

14559219282

14528925744

14560443717

14595751866

14547481479

Rahul Kumar
SURAJ KUMAR
Vandana Singh
PUSHPA KUMARI
AMIT KUMAR
Amit Kumar

RAM PUKAR KUMAR
Arvind Kumar
sneha kumari
KHUSHI KUMARI
GUDDU kumar
SAKSHI KUMARI
SONAM KUMARI
ANIL KUMAR
Manisha Kumari
Sahil Kumar
Keshaw Raj

Sonu Kumar
Pradhuman Kumar

Khushboo Kumari

General Economical Weaker(EWS)

ARUNA TIWARI
Amandeep Kumar
Manisha Kumari
KHUSHI KUMARI
NANDINI KUMARI
Supriya Kumari
ANNU KUMARI
shubham Kumar
RAUSHANI KUMARI
Soni Kumari KUMARI
SAURABH KUMAR

ANAND KUMAR JHA

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

University Department of Commerce
University Department of Commerce
University Department of Commerce
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Commerce
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

Rameshwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Rameshwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
M.S. College, Motihari

Rameshwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
M.S. College, Motihari

Rameshwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

M.S. College, Motihari

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Commerce
University Department of Commerce
University Department of Commerce
University Department of Commerce
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
Rameshwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Rameshwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Rameshwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi






